
Adamjee Life Assurance Company Limited

List of Unclaimed Dividends

As at 30 September 2024

S.No Dividend Issue # Shareholder Name Folio Number Net Dividend Amount

1 D-1 ABID HUSSAIN SHAH 17764-53108 600                                    

2 D-1 ABRAR AHMED 17764-52910 225                                    

3 D-1 ABUL HASAN 03525-61218 300                                    

4 D-1 Ahmed Sabir 17764-51367 225                                    

5 D-1 ANAYAT ULLAH AWAIS 17764-53041 300                                    

6 D-1 BARIRAH ABDUL BASIT 17764-45948 225                                    

7 D-1 DANISH 17764-53090 600                                    

8 D-1 EFFAT RIAZ 17764-53009 1,200                                

9 D-1 FAISAL GHORI 17764-52969 600                                    

10 D-1 FARHAN AHMED 17764-52019 225                                    

11 D-1 Hafiz Awais Nawaz 17764-48926 300                                    

12 D-1 IFTIKHAR AHMAD KHAN 17764-19414 600                                    

13 D-1 IMRAN ALI MEMON 17764-53017 1,125                                

14 D-1 KALPANA BAI 17764-44974 350                                    

15 D-1 MARIUM BIBI 17764-53058 300                                    

16 D-1 MIAN NABEEL ILYAS 17764-53025 3,375                                

17 D-1 MUHAMMAD ALI ZAIGHUM 03350-102752 424                                    

18 D-1 MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALAM 17764-15115 10,800                              

19 D-1 MUHAMMAD FAKHIR ALI KHAN 17764-44321 600                                    

20 D-1 MUHAMMAD HANIF 04705-35150 299                                    

21 D-1 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 17764-52852 300                                    

22 D-1 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AHMAD 17764-52795 300                                    

23 D-1 MUHAMMAD TAHIR RASHID 17764-52944 450                                    

24 D-1 MUHAMMAD TARIQ NOOR SHAMSI 17764-23721 225                                    

25 D-1 NABEELA GULNAZ RANA 17764-53116 1,500                                

26 D-1 NADEEM SHAUKAT 18432-40047 424                                    

27 D-1 OMER SABIR 17764-51938 225                                    

28 D-1 Rao Saim Zafar 17764-52258 225                                    

29 D-1 RIZWAN HAMEED 05264-69463 300                                    

30 D-1 SAAD MEHMOOD 17764-43422 300                                    

31 D-1 SAEED UD DIN 17764-52928 300                                    

32 D-1 SALIMA HASHAM 03277-77595 850                                    

33 D-1 SALMAN MAHMOOD 17764-46938 600                                    

34 D-1 Shariq Mushir 17764-49015 225                                    

35 D-1 SHAZIA ASIF 17764-52878 225                                    

36 D-1 SULEMAN BIN ARIF 17764-52936 300                                    

37 D-1 SUMBAL KHURSHID 17764-52829 300                                    

38 D-1 SYED MUHAMMAD HAIDER 10629-308646 850                                    

39 D-1 SYED MUHAMMAD MUNEEB KHAWAJA 17764-52860 300                                    

40 D-1 SYED MUNEEB YOUNUS 17764-35386 300                                    



41 D-1 SYEDA SADAF RANA NAVEED 17764-45658 225                                    

42 D-1 UMAIR IQBAL 17764-33423 300                                    

43 D-1 USMAN 17764-52985 600                                    

44 D-2 ABID HUSSAIN SHAH 17764-53108 600                                    

45 D-2 ABRAR AHMED 17764-52910 225                                    

46 D-2 AHMAD ALMAN ASLAM 03525-78689 212                                    

47 D-2 Ahmed Sabir 17764-51367 225                                    

48 D-2 ANAYAT ULLAH AWAIS 17764-53041 300                                    

49 D-2 ANUM IRSHAD 17764-52746 225                                    

50 D-2 BARIRAH ABDUL BASIT 17764-45948 225                                    

51 D-2 DANISH 17764-53090 600                                    

52 D-2 EFFAT RIAZ 17764-53009 1,200                                

53 D-2 FAISAL GHORI 17764-52969 450                                    

54 D-2 FARHAN AHMED 17764-52019 225                                    

55 D-2 Hafiz Awais Nawaz 17764-48926 300                                    

56 D-2 HAIDER BILAL 14746-61114 350                                    

57 D-2 IFTIKHAR AHMAD KHAN 17764-19414 450                                    

58 D-2 IMRAN ALI MEMON 17764-53017 1,125                                

59 D-2 KALPANA BAI 17764-44974 425                                    

60 D-2 MARIUM BIBI 17764-53058 225                                    

61 D-2 MIAN NABEEL ILYAS 17764-53025 4,500                                

62 D-2 MUHAMMAD ALI ZAIGHUM 03350-102752 387                                    

63 D-2 MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALAM 17764-15115 10,800                              

64 D-2 MUHAMMAD FAKHIR ALI KHAN 17764-44321 600                                    

65 D-2 MUHAMMAD HANIF 04705-35150 299                                    

66 D-2 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 17764-52852 225                                    

67 D-2 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AHMAD 17764-52795 300                                    

68 D-2 MUHAMMAD TAHIR RASHID 17764-52944 450                                    

69 D-2 MUHAMMAD TARIQ NOOR SHAMSI 17764-23721 225                                    

70 D-2 NABEELA GULNAZ RANA 17764-53116 1,500                                

71 D-2 NADEEM SHAUKAT 18432-40047 424                                    

72 D-2 OMER SABIR 17764-51938 225                                    

73 D-2 Rao Saim Zafar 17764-52258 225                                    

74 D-2 SAAD MEHMOOD 17764-43422 300                                    

75 D-2 SAEED UD DIN 17764-52928 300                                    

76 D-2 SALIMA HASHAM 03277-77595 850                                    

77 D-2 SALMAN MAHMOOD 17764-46938 450                                    

78 D-2 SHAIKH MUHAMMAD JAWED 03277-1044 212                                    

79 D-2 Shariq Mushir 17764-49015 225                                    

80 D-2 SHAZIA ASIF 17764-52878 225                                    

81 D-2 SULEMAN BIN ARIF 17764-52936 300                                    

82 D-2 SUMBAL KHURSHID 17764-52829 225                                    

83 D-2 SYED MUNEEB YOUNUS 17764-35386 300                                    

84 D-2 SYEDA SADAF RANA NAVEED 17764-45658 225                                    

85 D-2 UMAIR IQBAL 17764-33423 300                                    

86 D-2 UMER MANSHA 03525-5743 212                                    

87 D-2 USMAN 17764-52985 600                                    



88 D-3 ABRAR AHMED 17764-52910 350                                    

89 D-3 Ahmed Sabir 17764-51367 350                                    

90 D-3 ANAYAT ULLAH AWAIS 17764-53041 425                                    

91 D-3 BARIRAH ABDUL BASIT 17764-45948 350                                    

92 D-3 DANISH 17764-53090 850                                    

93 D-3 EFFAT RIAZ 17764-53009 1,700                                

94 D-3 FAISAL GHORI 17764-52969 700                                    

95 D-3 FARHAN AHMED 17764-52019 350                                    

96 D-3 Hafiz Awais Nawaz 17764-48926 425                                    

97 D-3 HAIDER BILAL 14746-61114 350                                    

98 D-3 IFTIKHAR AHMAD KHAN 17764-19414 700                                    

99 D-3 IMRAN ALI MEMON 17764-53017 1,750                                

100 D-3 KALPANA BAI 17764-44974 425                                    

101 D-3 MARIUM BIBI 17764-53058 425                                    

102 D-3 MIAN NABEEL ILYAS 17764-53025 6,375                                

103 D-3 MUHAMMAD ALI ZAIGHUM 03350-102752 387                                    

104 D-3 MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALAM 17764-15115 15,300                              

105 D-3 MUHAMMAD FAKHIR ALI KHAN 17764-44321 850                                    

106 D-3 MUHAMMAD HANIF 04705-35150 424                                    

107 D-3 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 17764-52852 350                                    

108 D-3 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AHMAD 17764-52795 425                                    

109 D-3 MUHAMMAD TAHIR RASHID 17764-52944 700                                    

110 D-3 MUHAMMAD TARIQ NOOR SHAMSI 17764-23721 350                                    

111 D-3 NABEELA GULNAZ RANA 17764-53116 2,125                                

112 D-3 NADEEM SHAUKAT 18432-40047 424                                    

113 D-3 OMER SABIR 17764-51938 350                                    

114 D-3 Rao Saim Zafar 17764-52258 350                                    

115 D-3 SAAD MEHMOOD 17764-43422 425                                    

116 D-3 SAEED UD DIN 17764-52928 425                                    

117 D-3 SALIMA HASHAM 03277-77595 850                                    

118 D-3 SALMAN MAHMOOD 17764-46938 850                                    

119 D-3 Shariq Mushir 17764-49015 425                                    

120 D-3 SHAZIA ASIF 17764-52878 350                                    

121 D-3 SULEMAN BIN ARIF 17764-52936 425                                    

122 D-3 SUMBAL KHURSHID 17764-52829 350                                    

123 D-3 SYED MUNEEB YOUNUS 17764-35386 425                                    

124 D-3 SYEDA SADAF RANA NAVEED 17764-45658 425                                    

125 D-3 UMAIR IQBAL 17764-33423 425                                    

126 D-3 USMAN 17764-52985 850                                    


